May 29 2024 (06:40) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Ballia Superfast Express/22582 - SF - NER
PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to BSB/Varanasi Junction
3h Om - 124 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue,Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 22:50 0 |1 0 50 (214 [NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 23:20 23:22 2m (0 |1 25 91 |217 |NR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 01:23 01:25 2m [0 |2 209 |77 |167 [NCR
4 |CNB |Kanpur Central 04:25 04:30 5m |0 (2 |440 |65 |127 |[NCR
5 |[PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 07:30 07:40 10m |0 (2 |635 |63 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

6 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 08:41 08:43 2m |0 (2 |699 |41 NER
7 BSBS |Banaras 10:05 10:30 25m [0 |2 [755 (22 |77 |[NER
8 BSB |Varanasi Junction 10:40 10:45 5m [0 |2 759 |53 |77 |NR
9 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 11:25 11:27 2m (0 |2 794 |55 |79 [NER
10 |GCT |Ghazipur City 12:10 12:15 5m |0 |2 833 |49 |74 |NER
11 |BUI Ballia 13:35 0 (2 |898 |- 65 |NER

May 29 2024 (06:40) https://indiarailinfo.com




